Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

K-J Spring Fling 2021

Scores for: KIJSF Trial 1 Cattle 5/13/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Katrina Shippy Molly + 150 2.08 0.16 390
2 Cindy Coleman J1 Mern 150 2.31 0.28 290
3 Cindy Coleman JC Suke + 150 3.00 0.33 190
4 Katrina Shippy Saige 150 4.28 0.25 90
5 Rochelle Oxarango BC Jax 150 4.47 0.40 0
6 Jan Wesen Jewel 130 4.53 1.25 0
7 Coleen Hawker Red 120 5.00 0.29 0
8 Elliott Roberts Ally + 90 5.00 2.03 0
9 RobynJohnson-Garr  Ticket 50 5.00 3.42 0
10 Jan Wesen Nile 15 5.00 4.39 0
11 Carol Gerken Tucker 0 5.00 5.00 0
12 DarlaJohnson Kristy + 0 5.00 5.00 0
13  Elliott Roberts Willow 0 5.00 5.00 0

Tuesday, June 1, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

K-J Spring Fling 2021

Scores for: KISF Trial 1 Sheep

Intermediate

Handler

1 Jan Wesen

2 Sue McAnulty

3 Katrina Shippy

4  Cindy Coleman

5 Elliott Roberts

6 Coleen Hawker

7  Katrina Shippy

8 Jan Wesen

9 Elliott Roberts
10 Lindy Epperly
11 Cindy Coleman
12 Darla Johnson
13 Debbie Lyons
14 Robyn Johnson-Garr
15 Rochelle Oxarango
16 Carol Gerken

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Sheep

Dog

Jewel
Joe
Saige

J1 Mern
Ally +
Red
Molly +
Nile
Willow
Star

JC Suke +
Kristy +
Sadie
Ticket
BC Jax
Tucker

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
100
100

50

50

50

Finish Time

2.07
2.32
2.40
3.03
3.34
3.46
3.51
4.14
4.39
4.43
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5/13/2021

Tie Time

0.43
0.38
0.45
1.03
1.09
0.38
0.41
0.51
0.39
0.27
0.35
0.49
1.23
0.36
0.51
0.52

Trial Points

480
380
280
180
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

K-J Spring Fling 2021

Scores for: KIJSF Trial 2 Cattle 5/14/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Katrina Shippy Molly + 150 1.28 0.36 480
2 Coleen Hawker Red 150 1.41 0.35 380
3  Elliott Roberts Ally + 150 2.20 0.17 280
4  Katrina Shippy Saige 150 2.24 0.15 180
5 Kaley Patterson RKB Kelly 150 3.49 0.50 80
6 Cindy Coleman JC Suke + 150 3.50 1.13 0
7 Cindy Coleman J1 Mern 150 4.12 0.35 0
8 Rochelle Oxarango BC Jax 150 4.30 0.59 0
9 RobynlJohnson-Garr  Ticket 150 4.48 1.02 0
10 Jan Wesen Jewel 140 3.04 0.21 0
11 Shauna Moser KG Sophie 120 5.00 0.41 0
12 Shauna Moser KG Jude 90 5.00 0.39 0
13 DarlaJohnson Kristy + 70 5.00 0.21 0
14 Jan Wesen Nile 60 5.00 0.16 0
15 Carol Gerken Tucker 50 5.00 1.12 0
16 Elliott Roberts Willow 30 5.00 0.14 0

Tuesday, June 1, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

K-J Spring Fling 2021

Scores for: KIJSF Trial 2 Sheep 5/14/2021
Intermediate Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Jan Wesen Jewel 150 2.02 0.46 570
2 Shauna Moser KG Jude 150 2.09 0.27 470
3 Katrina Shippy Saige 150 2.27 0.26 370
4  Cindy Coleman J1 Mern 150 2.32 1.01 270
5 Cindy Coleman JC Suke + 150 3.36 1.50 170
6 Shauna Moser KG Sophie 150 3.51 0.41 70
7 Jan Wesen Nile 150 3.58 1.05 0
8 Kaley Patterson RKB Kelly 150 4.07 1.37 0
9 RobynlJohnson-Garr  Ticket 150 4.15 0.52 0
10 Coleen Hawker Red 150 4.43 0.49 0
11  Mimo Nila Sparks 145 4.00 0.39 0
12  Elliott Roberts Ally + 100 5.00 0.47 0
13 Katrina Shippy Molly + 100 5.00 0.53 0
14  Elliott Roberts Willow 100 5.00 1.04 0
15 Dan Nila Batgirl 50 5.00 0.45 0
16 Rochelle Oxarango BC Jax 50 5.00 0.52 0
17 Debbie Lyons Sadie 50 5.00 1.13 0
18 DarlaJohnson Kristy + 25 5.00 2.57 0
19 Carol Gerken Tucker 25 5.00 3.22 0

Tuesday, June 1, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: KJSF Trial 1 Cattle

Novice

10
11
12

13

Handler

Rex Shippy

Rex Shippy
Audrey Harwood
Derek Westover
Jamie Hanson
Bob Ross

Craig Balls

DJ Anderson
Tina Blasdell
Chantelle Nielsen
Shawna Slyter
Angela Dibble

Robyn Ross

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Cattle

Dog

Molly +
Saige
MISR Chili
Skye

Lucy
Rudy
Trixie

SD Grace +
Kali

Jack
Bennett
Joe Bitey

Tyra

Total Points

150

150

150

150

120

120

120

100

80

80

50

40

K-J Spring Fling 2021

Finish Time

1.41

1.47

2.50

4.42

4.47

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5/13/2021

Tie Time Trial Points
0.23 390
0.23 290
0.08 190
1.20 90
0.46 0
0.24 0
2.15 0
0.55 0
0.33 0
1.24 0
0.13 0
4.02 0
5.00 0



Scores for: KISF Trial 1 Sheep

Novice

10
11
12
13

14

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Handler

Rex Shippy
Audrey Harwood
Bob Ross

Tina Blasdell
Craig Balls
Robyn Ross
Chantelle Nielsen
Rex Shippy
Hiroko Komori
DJ Anderson
Derek Westover
Carol Finney
Jamie Hanson

Bob Ross

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Sheep

Dog
Saige
MISR Chili
Rudy
Kali
Trixie
Tyra
Jack
Molly +
Hank
SD Grace +
Mitts
Tuck
Lucy

Piper

Total Points

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

140

140

30

30

K-J Spring Fling 2021

Finish Time

1.15

1.18

2.01

2.22

241

2.44

2.46

2.51

2.56

3.22

2.02

4.50

5.00

5.00

5/13/2021

Tie Time Trial Points
0.19 420
0.09 320
0.14 220
0.21 120
0.12 20
0.10 0
0.12 0
0.25 0
1.05 0
0.16 0
0.55 0
0.13 0
1.22 0
4.01 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: KJSF Trial 2 Cattle

Novice

10
11
12
13
14

15

Handler

DJ Anderson
Rex Shippy
Craig Balls

Tina Blasdell
Bob Ross

Bob Ross

Jamie Hanson
Audrey Harwood
Hiroko Komori
Rex Shippy

Trev Moser
Hiroko Komori
Derek Westover
Robyn Ross

Angela Dibble

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Cattle

Dog

SD Grace +
Saige
Trixie

Kali

Rudy
Piper
Lucy
MISR Chili
Shep
Molly +
KG Sophie
Hank
Skye

Tyra

Joe Bitey

Total Points

150

150

150

150

140

130

50

50

30

30

30

30

20

10

K-J Spring Fling 2021

Finish Time

2.25

2.29

3.05

3.51

3.17

4.21

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5/14/2021

Tie Time Trial Points
0.19 450
0.32 350
0.28 250
0.12 150
0.33 50
0.38 0
0.46 0
2.33 0
0.06 0
0.14 0
0.35 0
0.47 0
3.39 0
0.24 0
5.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

K-J Spring Fling 2021

Scores for: KISF Trial 2 Sheep 5/14/2021
Novice Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Rex Shippy Saige 150 1.27 0.14 450

2 Rex Shippy Molly + 150 1.38 0.15 350

3 Robyn Ross Tyra 150 1.58 0.28 250

4  Audrey Harwood MISR Chili 150 2.02 0.22 150

5 Hiroko Komori Hank 150 2.04 0.44 50

6 DJAnderson SD Grace + 150 2.09 0.41 0

7 Derek Westover Mitts 150 2.48 0.19 0

8 Tina Blasdell Kali 150 3.14 0.44 0

9 Audrey Harwood Reika 150 3.53 1.10 0

10 Craig Balls Trixie 150 3.54 0.13 0
11 Bob Ross Piper 140 3.45 1.09 0
12 Carol Finney Tuck 110 4.00 0.16 0
13 Bob Ross Rudy 110 4.00 0.49 0
14  Hiroko Komori Shep 90 4.00 0.31 0
15 Jamie Hanson Lucy 90 4.00 1.41 0

Tuesday, June 1, 2021



	Trial Result Int Posting.pdf
	Trial Result Novice Posting.pdf

